Page <1> V1.005/09/19
Automotive and Anti-Sulfuration Chip Resistor
0402
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
• High reliability and stability ±1%

No visible damage < 50mΩ
Test Condition for Jumper (0Ω)
Item MCSR04 (0402)
Power rating at +70°C 1/16 W
Resistance Max. 50mΩ
Rated current 1A
Peak current 2A
Operating temperature -55°C to +155°C
MCSR04 (0402):
1. Reeled tape packaging :  8 mm width paper taping 10,000 pieces per reel
2. Bulk packaging : 10,000 pieces per poly-bag
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Resistor, 0402, 2R2, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04W2R20FTL
Resistor, 0402, 0R, Anti Sulfuration MCSR04X000 PTL
Resistor, 10R, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X100 JTL
Resistor, 0402, 100R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1000FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1001FTL
Resistor, 0402, 10K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1002FTL
Resistor, 0402, 100K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1003FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1M, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1004FTL
Description Part Number
Resistor, 100R, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X101 JTL
Resistor, 1K, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X102 JTL
Resistor, 10K, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X103 JTL
Resistor, 100K, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X104 JTL
Resistor, 1M, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X105 JTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K07, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1071FTL
Resistor, 0402, 10R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X10R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 110R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1100FTL
Page <6> V1.005/09/19
Automotive and Anti-Sulfuration Chip Resistor
0402
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Resistor, 0402, 1K1, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1101FTL
Resistor, 0402, 11K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1102FTL
Resistor, 0402, 110K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1103FTL
Resistor, 0402, 11R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X11R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 120R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1200FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K2, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1201FTL
Resistor, 0402, 12K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1202FTL
Resistor, 0402, 120K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1203FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K21, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1211FTL
Resistor, 0402, 12R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X12R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 130R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1300FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K3, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1301FTL
Resistor, 0402, 13K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1302FTL
Resistor, 0402, 130K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1303FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K33, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1331FTL
Resistor, 0402, 13K3, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1332FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K37, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1371FTL
Resistor, 0402, 13K7, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1372FTL
Resistor, 0402, 13R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X13R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K4, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1401FTL
Resistor, 0402, 14R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X14R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 150R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1500FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K5, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1501FTL
Resistor, 0402, 15K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1502FTL
Resistor, 0402, 150K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1503FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K54, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1541FTL
Resistor, 0402, 15R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X15R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 160R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1600FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K6, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1601FTL
Resistor, 0402, 16K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1602FTL
Resistor, 0402, 160K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1603FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K65, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1651FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K69, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1691FTL
Resistor, 0402, 16K9, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1692FTL
Resistor, 0402, 16R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X16R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 180R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1800FTL
Description Part Number
Resistor, 0402, 1K8, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1801FTL
Resistor, 0402, 18K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1802FTL
Resistor, 0402, 180K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1803FTL
Resistor, 0402, 187K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1873FTL
Resistor, 0402, 18R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X18R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 1K96, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1961FTL
Resistor, 0402, 19K6, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X1962FTL
Resistor, 0402, 200R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2000FTL
Resistor, 0402, 2K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2001FTL
Resistor, 0402, 20K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2002FTL
Resistor, 0402, 200K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2003FTL
Resistor, 200R, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X201 JTL
Resistor, 0402, 2K05, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2051FTL
Resistor, 0402, 20R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X20R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 2K15, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2151FTL
Resistor, 0402, 220R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2200FTL
Resistor, 0402, 2K2, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2201FTL
Resistor, 0402, 22K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2202FTL
Resistor, 0402, 220K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2203FTL
Resistor, 0402, 22R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X22R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 23K7, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2372FTL
Resistor, 0402, 240R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2400FTL
Resistor, 0402, 2K4, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2401FTL
Resistor, 0402, 24K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2402FTL
Resistor, 0402, 240K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2403FTL
Resistor, 0402, 2K43, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2431FTL
Resistor, 0402, 24R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X24R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 2K61, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2611FTL
Resistor, 0402, 270R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2700FTL
Resistor, 0402, 2K7, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2701FTL
Resistor, 0402, 27K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2702FTL
Resistor, 0402, 270K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2703FTL
Resistor, 0402, 2K74, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X2741FTL
Resistor, 0402, 27R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X27R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 300R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3000FTL
Resistor, 0402, 3K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3001FTL
Page <7> V1.005/09/19
Automotive and Anti-Sulfuration Chip Resistor
0402
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Resistor, 0402, 30K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3002FTL
Resistor, 0402, 300K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3003FTL
Resistor, 0402, 30K1, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3012FTL
Resistor, 300K, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X304 JTL
Resistor, 0402, 30R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X30R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 330R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3300FTL
Resistor, 0402, 3K3, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3301FTL
Resistor, 0402, 33K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3302FTL
Resistor, 0402, 330K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3303FTL
Resistor, 0402, 3K32, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3321FTL
Resistor, 0402, 33R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X33R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 340R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3400FTL
Resistor, 0402, 360R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3600FTL
Resistor, 0402, 3K6, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3601FTL
Resistor, 0402, 3K6, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3602FTL
Resistor, 0402, 360K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3603FTL
Resistor, 0402, 3K65, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3651FTL
Resistor, 0402, 36R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X36R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 3K83, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3831FTL
Resistor, 0402, 390R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3900FTL
Resistor, 0402, 3K9, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3901FTL
Resistor, 0402, 39K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3902FTL
Resistor, 0402, 390K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3903FTL
Resistor, 0402, 3K92, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X3921FTL
Resistor, 0402, 39R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X39R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 4K02, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4021FTL
Resistor, 0402, 430R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4300FTL
Resistor, 0402, 4K3, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4301FTL
Resistor, 0402, 43K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4302FTL
Resistor, 0402, 430K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4303FTL
Resistor, 0402, 432K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4323FTL
Resistor, 0402, 43R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X43R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 470R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4700FTL
Resistor, 0402, 4K7, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4701FTL
Resistor, 0402, 47K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4702FTL
Resistor, 0402, 470K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4703FTL
Description Part Number
Resistor, 4K7, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X472 JTL
Resistor, 0402, 47K5, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4752FTL
Resistor, 0402, 47R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X47R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 4K87, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4871FTL
Resistor, 0402, 499R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4990FTL
Resistor, 0402, 4K99, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4991FTL
Resistor, 0402, 49K9, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X4992FTL
Resistor, 0402, 49R9, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X49R9FTL
Resistor, 0402, 510R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5100FTL
Resistor, 0402, 5K1, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5101FTL
Resistor, 0402, 51K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5102FTL
Resistor, 0402, 510K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5103FTL
Resistor, 0402, 511R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5110FTL
Resistor, 0402, 5K11, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5111FTL
Resistor, 0402, 51R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X51R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 523R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5230FTL
Resistor, 0402, 5K23, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5231FTL
Resistor, 0402, 5K36, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5361FTL
Resistor, 0402, 560R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5600FTL
Resistor, 0402, 5K6, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5601FTL
Resistor, 0402, 56K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5602FTL
Resistor, 0402, 560K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5603FTL
Resistor, 0402, 5K62, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5621FTL
Resistor, 0402, 56R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X56R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 5K9, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5901FTL
Resistor, 5R1, 0402, 5%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X5R1 JTL
Resistor, 0402, 6K04, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6041FTL
Resistor, 0402, 60K4, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6042FTL
Resistor, 0402, 620R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6200FTL
Resistor, 0402, 6K2, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6201FTL
Resistor, 0402, 62K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6202FTL
Resistor, 0402, 620K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6203FTL
Resistor, 0402, 62R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X62R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 6K49, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6491FTL
Resistor, 0402, 680R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6800FTL
Resistor, 0402, 6K8, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6801FTL
Page <8> V1.005/09/19
Automotive and Anti-Sulfuration Chip Resistor
0402
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Resistor, 0402, 68K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6802FTL
Resistor, 0402, 680K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6803FTL
Resistor, 0402, 68K1, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X6812FTL
Resistor, 0402, 68R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X68R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 71K5, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X7152FTL
Resistor, 0402, 750R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X7500FTL
Resistor, 0402, 7K5, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X7501FTL
Resistor, 0402, 75K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X7502FTL
Resistor, 0402, 750K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X7503FTL
Resistor, 0402, 75R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X75R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 7K87, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X7871FTL
Resistor, 0402, 820R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X8200FTL
Resistor, 0402, 8K2, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X8201FTL
Resistor, 0402, 82K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X8202FTL
Resistor, 0402, 820K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X8203FTL
Resistor, 0402, 82R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X82R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 8K66, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X8661FTL
Resistor, 0402, 909R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X9090FTL
Resistor, 0402, 910R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X9100FTL
Resistor, 0402, 9K1, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X9101FTL
Resistor, 0402, 91K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X9102FTL
Resistor, 0402, 910K, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X9103FTL
Resistor, 0402, 91R, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X91R0FTL
Resistor, 0402, 93K1, 1%, Anti Sulfur MCSR04X9312FTL
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,